
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= LOUGENE LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201410020003
09730

10/02/2014
02:14:52

LOUGENE LLC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

7 164 Lot#:9 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:164
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 7 8
AND 9

201410020003
09720

10/02/2014
02:14:51

LOUGENE LLC Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

7 164 Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:164
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 7 8
AND 9

201410020003
09730

10/02/2014
02:14:52

LOUGENE LLC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

6 135 Lot#:6 Book:6
Pg:135
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
OFFICE PARK

201410020003
09730

10/02/2014
02:14:52

LOUGENE LLC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

7 164 Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:164
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 7 8
AND 9

201410020003
09740

10/02/2014
02:14:53

LOUGENE LLC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

6 135 Lot#:6 Book:6
Pg:135
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
OFFICE PARK

201410020003
09740

10/02/2014
02:14:53

LOUGENE LLC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

7 164 Lot#:9 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:164
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 7 8
AND 9

201410020003
09720

10/02/2014
02:14:51

LOUGENE LLC Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

6 135 Lot#:6 Book:6
Pg:135
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
OFFICE PARK

201410020003
09720

10/02/2014
02:14:51

LOUGENE LLC Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

7 164 Lot#:9 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:164
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 7 8
AND 9

201410020003
09720

10/02/2014
02:14:51

LOUGENE LLC Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

6 135 Lot#:3 Book:6
Pg:135
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
OFFICE PARK

201410020003
09720

10/02/2014
02:14:51

LOUGENE LLC Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST



201410020003
09720

10/02/2014
02:14:51

LOUGENE LLC Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

6 135 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:135
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
OFFICE PARK

201410020003
09730

10/02/2014
02:14:52

LOUGENE LLC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

6 135 Lot#:3 Book:6
Pg:135
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
OFFICE PARK

201410020003
09730

10/02/2014
02:14:52

LOUGENE LLC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201410020003
09730

10/02/2014
02:14:52

LOUGENE LLC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

6 135 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:135
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
OFFICE PARK

201410020003
09740

10/02/2014
02:14:53

LOUGENE LLC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

6 135 Lot#:3 Book:6
Pg:135
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
OFFICE PARK

201410020003
09740

10/02/2014
02:14:53

LOUGENE LLC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

7 164 Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:164
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 7 8
AND 9

201410020003
09740

10/02/2014
02:14:53

LOUGENE LLC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

6 135 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:135
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
OFFICE PARK

201410020003
09740

10/02/2014
02:14:53

LOUGENE LLC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST


