Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= LOUGENE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201410020003 09730	10/02/2014 02:14:52	LOUGENE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			7	164		Lot#:9 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:164 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH OFFICE PARK RESURVEY OF LOTS 7 8 AND 9
201410020003 09720	10/02/2014 02:14:51	LOUGENE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			7	164		Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:164 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH OFFICE PARK RESURVEY OF LOTS 7 8 AND 9
201410020003 09730	10/02/2014 02:14:52	LOUGENE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			6	135		Lot#:6 Book:6 Pg:135 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH OFFICE PARK
201410020003 09730	10/02/2014 02:14:52	LOUGENE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			7	164		Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:164 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH OFFICE PARK RESURVEY OF LOTS 7 8 AND 9
201410020003 09740	10/02/2014 02:14:53	LOUGENE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			6	135		Lot#:6 Book:6 Pg:135 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH OFFICE PARK
201410020003 09740	10/02/2014 02:14:53	LOUGENE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			7	164		Lot#:9 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:164 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH OFFICE PARK RESURVEY OF LOTS 7 8 AND 9
201410020003 09720	10/02/2014 02:14:51	LOUGENE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			6	135		Lot#:6 Book:6 Pg:135 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH OFFICE PARK
201410020003 09720	10/02/2014 02:14:51	LOUGENE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			7	164		Lot#:9 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:164 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH OFFICE PARK RESURVEY OF LOTS 7 8 AND 9
201410020003 09720	10/02/2014 02:14:51	LOUGENE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			6	135		Lot#:3 Book:6 Pg:135 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH OFFICE PARK
201410020003 09720	10/02/2014 02:14:51	LOUGENE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Other:SEE INST

201410020003 09720	10/02/2014 02:14:51	LOUGENE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK		6	135	Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:135 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH OFFICE PARK
201410020003 09730	10/02/2014 02:14:52	LOUGENE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK		6	135	Lot#:3 Book:6 Pg:135 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH OFFICE PARK
201410020003 09730	10/02/2014 02:14:52	LOUGENE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK				Other:SEE INST
201410020003 09730	10/02/2014 02:14:52	LOUGENE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK		6	135	Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:135 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH OFFICE PARK
201410020003 09740	10/02/2014 02:14:53	LOUGENE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		6	135	Lot#:3 Book:6 Pg:135 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH OFFICE PARK
201410020003 09740	10/02/2014 02:14:53	LOUGENE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		7	164	Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:164 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH OFFICE PARK RESURVEY OF LOTS 7 8 AND 9
201410020003 09740	10/02/2014 02:14:53	LOUGENE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		6	135	Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:135 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH OFFICE PARK
201410020003 09740	10/02/2014 02:14:53	LOUGENE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK				Other:SEE INST